California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo, Calif.

2016 MEN'S PACIFIC COAST DIVISION SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 1, 2016

1:30
2:35
3:40
4:45
5:50
6:55
8:00
9:05

Cal Poly State University
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
Calif. State University-Long Beach
California State University-Northridge
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
Cal Poly State University
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
California State University-Northridge

Sunday, October 2, 2016

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

2:50

4:00

5:10

University of California-Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
Cal Poly State University
University of Southern California
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
Calif. State University-Long Beach
Cal Poly State University

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

University of California-Los Angeles, Los Angeles, Calif.
Saturday, October 15, 2016

11:00
12:10
1:20
2:30
3:40
4:40
5:50
7:00

University of California-Los Angeles
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
University of California-Riverside
California State University-Northridge
University of California-Los Angeles
University of Southern California
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
California State University-Northridge

Sunday, October 16, 2016

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

2:50

4:00

5:10

University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
University of Southern California
University of California-Los Angeles
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
University of Southern California
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of California-Los Angeles

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

(Revised 9.26.16)

University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
University of California-Riverside
University of California-Los Angeles
University of Southern California
University of California-Riverside
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of Southern California
University of California-Los Angeles

California State University-Northridge
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
University of California-Riverside
University of California-Los Angeles
California State University-Northridge
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
University of California-Los Angeles

University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of Southern California
Cal Poly State University
Calif. State University-Long Beach
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"
Cal Poly State University
University of California-Riverside

California State University-Northridge
Cal Poly State University
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
University of California-Riverside
Cal Poly State University
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"
California State University-Northridge
University of California-Riverside

15-6
13-10
10-11

4-8
20-0
4-7
10-7
2-16

10-13
5-12
5-0 Forfeit
16-3
4-14
18-8
9-5
11-12

11-8
7-17
5-16
0-5 Forfeit
6-9
7-12
5-18
6-9

20-2
7-14
14-8
16-5
7-9
9-10
5-0 Forfeit
12-8



Pacific Coast Division Championship
Calif. State University-Long Beach, Long Beach, Calif.

Saturday, October 29, 2016 Game
No.
8:30 1st Seed - VS. 8th Seed - 1 14-1
Calif. State University-Long Beach Calif. State University-Northridge
9:40 4th Seed - VS. 5th Seed - 2 19-5
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara A" University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "'B"
10:50 2nd Seed - VS. 7th Seed - 3 21-5
University of Calif.-Los Angeles University of California-Riverside
12:00 3rd Seed - VS. 6th Seed - 4 14-5
Cal Poly State University University of Southern California
1:10 Loser Game 2 - VS. Loser Game 1 - 5 18-9
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "'B"' Calif. State University-Northridge
2:20 Winner Game 1 - VS. Winner Game 2 - 6 8-4
Calif. State University-Long Beach University of Calif.-Santa Barbara A"
3:30 Loser Game 4 - Vs. Loser Game 3 - 7 11-8
University of Southern California University of California-Riverside
4:40 Winner Game 3 - VS. Winner Game 4 - 8 6-10
University of Calif.-Los Angeles Cal Poly State University
Sunday, October 30, 2016 Game
No.
9:00 Loser Game 7 - VS. Loser Game 5 - Seventh 6-11
University of California-Riverside Calif. State University-Northridge Place
10:10 Loser Game 8 - VS. Loser Game 6 - Third 7-4
University of Calif.-Los Angeles University of Calif.-Santa Barbara A" Place
11:20 Winner Game 6 - VS. Winner Game 8 - First 7-5
Calif. State University-Long Beach Cal Poly State University Place
12:30 Winner Game 5 - VS. Winner Game 7 - Fifth 9-12
University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "'B" University of Southern California Place

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the
scoreboard regardless of seed.

Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season:

Regular Season  Final

Final Regular [Team Win |Loss [Points Win |Loss
Standing | Season
Standing



‘ 1 | 1 ‘California State University-Long Beach* ‘ 7 ‘ 1 ‘ 14 ‘10 ‘ 1
‘ 2 | 3 ‘California Polytechnic State University ‘ 6 ‘ 2 ‘ 12 ‘ 8 ‘ 3
\ 3 | 2 \UniversityofCalifornia-LosAngeIes* \ 7 \ 1 \ 14 \ 9 \ 2
‘ 4 | 4 ‘University of California-Santa Barbara "A"# ‘ 4 ‘ 4 ‘ 8 ‘ 5 ‘ 6
‘ 5 | 6 ‘University of Southern California ‘ 2 ‘ 6 ‘ 4 ‘ 4 ‘ 7
\ 6 | 5 \University of California-Santa Barbara "B"'# \ 4 \ 4 \ 8 \ 5 \ 6
‘ 7 | 8 ‘CaliforniaState University-Northridge” ‘ 1 ‘ 7 ‘ 2 ‘ 2 ‘ 9
‘ 8 | 7 ‘University of California-Riverside” ‘ 1 ‘ 7 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 ‘10

*Long Beach State University claims the No. 1 seed due to goal differential in

its games against UCLA (11-10 UCLA W, 9-6 LBSU W);

AUniversity of

California-Riverside claims the No. 7 seed due to California State University-
IIA n
claims the No. 4 seed due to a 5-0 Forfeit win vs. University of California-Santa
Barbara "B"

Northridge forfeiting games; #University of California-Santa Barbara




