

2016 MEN'S PACIFIC COAST DIVISION SCHEDULE

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo, Calif. (Revised 9.26.16)

Saturday, October 1, 2016

1:30	Cal Poly State University	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	15-6
2:35	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	vs.	University of California-Riverside	13-10
3:40	Calif. State University-Long Beach	vs.	University of California-Los Angeles	10-11
4:45	California State University-Northridge	vs.	University of Southern California	4-8
5:50	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	vs.	University of California-Riverside	20-0
6:55	Cal Poly State University	vs.	Calif. State University-Long Beach	4-7
8:00	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	vs.	University of Southern California	10-7
9:05	California State University-Northridge	vs.	University of California-Los Angeles	2-16

Sunday, October 2, 2016

9:00	University of California-Riverside	vs.	California State University-Northridge	10-13
10:10	University of Southern California	vs.	Calif. State University-Long Beach	5-12
11:20	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	5-0 Forfeit
12:30	Cal Poly State University	vs.	University of California-Riverside	16-3
1:40	University of Southern California	vs.	University of California-Los Angeles	4-14
2:50	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	vs.	California State University-Northridge	18-8
4:00	Calif. State University-Long Beach	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	9-5
5:10	Cal Poly State University	vs.	University of California-Los Angeles	11-12

University of California-Los Angeles, Los Angeles, Calif.

Saturday, October 15, 2016

11:00	University of California-Los Angeles	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	11-8
12:10	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	vs.	Calif. State University-Long Beach	7-17
1:20	University of California-Riverside	vs.	University of Southern California	5-16
2:30	California State University-Northridge	vs.	Cal Poly State University	0-5 Forfeit
3:40	University of California-Los Angeles	vs.	Calif. State University-Long Beach	6-9
4:40	University of Southern California	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	7-12
5:50	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	vs.	Cal Poly State University	5-18
7:00	California State University-Northridge	vs.	University of California-Riverside	6-9

Sunday, October 16, 2016

9:00	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	vs.	California State University-Northridge	20-2
10:10	University of Southern California	vs.	Cal Poly State University	7-14
11:20	University of California-Los Angeles	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	14-8
12:30	Calif. State University-Long Beach	vs.	University of California-Riverside	16-5
1:40	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "A"	vs.	Cal Poly State University	7-9
2:50	University of Southern California	vs.	University of Calif.-Santa Barbara "B"	9-10
4:00	Calif. State University-Long Beach	vs.	California State University-Northridge	5-0 Forfeit
5:10	University of California-Los Angeles	vs.	University of California-Riverside	12-8

1	1	California State University-Long Beach*	7	1	14	10	1
2	3	California Polytechnic State University	6	2	12	8	3
3	2	University of California-Los Angeles*	7	1	14	9	2
4	4	University of California-Santa Barbara "A" #	4	4	8	5	6
5	6	University of Southern California	2	6	4	4	7
6	5	University of California-Santa Barbara "B" #	4	4	8	5	6
7	8	California State University-Northridge^	1	7	2	2	9
8	7	University of California-Riverside^	1	7	2	1	10

****Long Beach State University claims the No. 1 seed due to goal differential in its games against UCLA (11-10 UCLA W, 9-6 LBSU W); ^University of California-Riverside claims the No. 7 seed due to California State University-Northridge forfeiting games; #University of California-Santa Barbara "A" claims the No. 4 seed due to a 5-0 Forfeit win vs. University of California-Santa Barbara "B"***